Features:
- Cast iron volute casing
- High abrasive resistance resin vortex impeller
- Double mechanical seal
- Agitator
Submersible Drainage Pump
Page 01T-T Pumps Ltd, Onneley Works, Newcastle Road, Woore, Cheshire, CW39RU
Tel: +44 (0) 1630 647200. www.ttpumps.com DATA899: 10/10/2018

 12 UPPER BEARING
 14 CAPACITATOR
 11 MOTOR HOUSING AND STATOR ADC12
 10 SHAFT SUS 410
PUMP TYPE PRODUCT
CODE CURVE
OUTPUT DISCHARGE RATED MAXIMUM FREE
PASSAGE
mm
CABLE WEIGHT
kgAMP kW mm inch HEAD
M
CAPACITY
LPM HEAD M CAPACITY
LPM
T400 110V* PH/T400/110V /A 6 0.4 50 2 8 110 12 220 7 10 13
T400 230V* PH/T400/230V /A 3 0.4 50 2 8 110 12 220 7 10 13.5
T750 110V* PH/T750/110V /B 11 0.75 50/80 2/3 10 200 18 350 7 10 15.5
T750 230V* PH/T750/230V /B 5.4 0.75 50/80 2/3 10 200 18 350 7 10 15.8
T1500 110V PH/T1500/110V /C 26 1.5 50/80 2/3 16 243 21 670 7 10 19.3
T1500 230V PH/T1500/230V /C 12 1.5 50/80 2/3 16 243 21 670 7 10 19.6
T1500 400V PH/T1500/400V /C 4 1.5 50/80 2/3 16 243 21 670 7 10 19.3
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
PERFORMANCE DATA
H
EA